

平成28年度収支計画表

事業所	予算項目	9月	10月	11月	12月	1月	2月	3月	4月	5月	6月	7月	8月	期累計	現在月 予実比率	期平均	期合計 計画/予想	期末 予実比率	
本社	売上(予定)	27,000	27,000	27,000	27,000	27,000	27,000							162,000	133.9%	27,000	162,000	200.9%	
	売上(実績)	33,378	0	50,067	33,378	50,067	50,067	0	0					216,957		27,120	325,436		
	人件費(予算)	3,850,000	3,850,000	3,850,000	5,000,000	3,850,000	3,850,000	3,850,000	3,850,000	3,850,000	3,850,000	5,100,000	3,850,000	3,850,000	31,950,000	95.7%	4,050,000	48,600,000	94.3%
	人件費(実績)	3,593,977	3,900,124	3,452,902	5,075,914	4,340,066	3,445,948	3,460,635	3,296,283						30,565,849		3,820,731	45,848,774	
	経費(予算)	2,025,000	1,725,000	1,725,000	1,925,000	1,925,000	1,725,000	2,025,000	2,025,000	2,025,000	1,825,000	2,025,000	1,725,000	1,725,000	15,100,000	86.0%	1,866,667	22,400,000	86.9%
	経費(実績)	1,619,722	1,800,459	1,365,314	1,405,770	1,721,077	1,382,643	1,851,208	1,836,729						12,982,922		1,622,865	19,474,383	
利益(予定)	-5,848,000	-5,548,000	-5,548,000	-6,898,000	-5,748,000	-5,548,000	-5,875,000	-5,875,000	-5,875,000	-5,675,000	-7,125,000	-5,575,000	-5,575,000	-46,888,000	92.4%	-5,903,167	-70,838,000	91.8%	
利益(実績)	-5,180,321	-5,700,583	-4,768,149	-6,448,306	-6,011,076	-4,778,524	-5,311,843	-5,133,012						-43,331,814		-5,416,477	-64,997,721		
白金	売上(予定)	9,300,000	9,400,000	9,400,000	9,500,000	9,500,000	9,500,000	9,500,000	9,500,000	9,900,000	9,900,000	9,900,000	9,900,000	9,900,000	76,000,000	98.8%	9,633,333	115,600,000	97.4%
	売上(実績)	7,975,639	10,287,615	9,291,821	9,554,854	9,944,719	8,882,233	10,025,890	10,094,892						75,057,663		9,382,208	112,586,495	
	人件費(予算)	6,400,000	6,600,000	6,600,000	10,100,000	6,800,000	6,800,000	6,800,000	6,800,000	6,800,000	6,800,000	10,800,000	6,800,000	6,800,000	56,900,000	80.1%	7,341,667	88,100,000	77.6%
	人件費(実績)	5,749,778	5,121,076	4,862,417	7,496,597	5,980,618	5,356,408	5,670,643	5,321,998						45,559,535		5,694,942	68,339,303	
	経費(予算)	700,000	720,000	770,000	650,000	720,000	720,000	770,000	700,000	700,000	750,000	650,000	750,000	750,000	5,750,000	100.4%	720,833	8,650,000	100.2%
	経費(実績)	787,378	676,912	576,699	750,276	927,714	649,921	674,965	731,680						5,775,545		721,943	8,663,318	
利益(予定)	2,200,000	2,080,000	2,030,000	-1,250,000	1,980,000	1,980,000	1,930,000	2,400,000	2,350,000	-1,550,000	2,350,000	2,350,000	2,350,000	13,350,000	177.7%	1,570,833	18,550,000	188.8%	
利益(実績)	1,438,483	4,489,627	3,852,705	1,307,981	2,036,387	2,875,904	3,680,282	4,041,214						23,722,583		2,965,323	35,583,875		
千葉中央	売上(予定)	5,000,000	5,000,000	5,000,000	5,200,000	5,200,000	5,200,000	5,300,000	6,200,000	6,200,000	6,300,000	6,300,000	6,400,000	6,400,000	42,100,000	95.0%	5,608,333	67,300,000	89.2%
	売上(実績)	5,109,487	5,297,540	4,931,672	5,031,701	4,886,580	4,930,360	4,860,259	4,961,340						40,008,939		5,001,117	60,103,409	
	人件費(予算)	3,300,000	3,300,000	3,300,000	3,600,000	3,500,000	3,500,000	3,600,000	3,750,000	3,750,000	3,750,000	6,800,000	3,850,000	3,850,000	30,550,000	93.4%	4,066,667	48,800,000	87.7%
	人件費(実績)	3,459,683	3,375,593	3,271,675	4,945,538	3,882,141	3,249,651	3,262,897	3,095,731						28,542,909		3,567,864	42,814,364	
	経費(予算)	800,000	800,000	800,000	800,000	800,000	800,000	800,000	792,000	800,000	800,000	900,000	800,000	800,000	6,452,000	111.6%	811,000	9,320,000	110.9%
	経費(実績)	940,043	726,913	767,660	962,317	895,928	955,436	1,023,865	926,173						7,198,335		899,792	10,797,503	
利益(予定)	900,000	900,000	900,000	-1,980,000	900,000	920,000	900,000	1,658,000	1,650,000	-1,400,000	1,650,000	1,770,000	1,770,000	5,098,000	83.7%	730,667	8,788,000	73.0%	
利益(実績)	709,761	1,195,034	892,337	-876,154	1,085,111	725,273	573,497	939,436						4,267,695		533,462	6,401,543		
千葉南	売上(予定)	4,000,000	4,200,000	4,400,000	4,800,000	4,700,000	4,800,000	4,900,000	5,400,000	5,700,000	5,800,000	5,900,000	6,100,000	6,100,000	37,000,000	93.5%	5,041,667	60,500,000	85.8%
	売上(実績)	3,384,051	4,041,800	4,150,935	4,732,217	4,179,173	4,269,147	4,865,753	4,980,848						34,603,924		4,325,491	51,905,886	
	人件費(予算)	2,600,000	2,650,000	2,650,000	5,050,000	2,700,000	2,700,000	2,800,000	2,850,000	2,900,000	6,200,000	3,300,000	3,300,000	3,300,000	24,000,000	101.2%	3,308,333	39,700,000	91.8%
	人件費(実績)	2,757,034	2,961,119	2,758,588	3,527,462	3,432,016	2,848,528	3,000,486	3,010,720						24,295,953		3,036,994	36,443,930	
	経費(予算)	600,000	650,000	600,000	600,000	600,000	650,000	700,000	670,000	610,000	700,000	670,000	610,000	610,000	5,070,000	112.2%	638,333	7,660,000	111.4%
	経費(実績)	684,635	604,473	684,727	682,453	687,236	770,772	858,028	717,168						5,689,492		711,187	8,534,238	
利益(予定)	800,000	900,000	1,150,000	-1,050,000	1,400,000	1,450,000	1,400,000	1,880,000	2,190,000	-1,100,000	1,930,000	2,190,000	2,190,000	7,930,000	58.2%	1,095,000	13,140,000	52.7%	
利益(実績)	-57,618	476,208	707,620	522,302	59,921	649,847	1,007,239	1,252,960						4,618,479		577,310	6,927,719		
白金 サービス	売上(予定)	2,800,000	2,700,000	3,000,000	3,100,000	3,200,000	3,400,000	3,600,000	3,800,000	3,900,000	4,000,000	4,100,000	4,200,000	4,200,000	25,400,000	86.9%	3,466,667	41,600,000	79.6%
	売上(実績)	2,631,839	2,468,490	2,631,324	2,622,907	2,455,055	3,051,892	3,122,033	3,093,519						22,067,059		2,758,382	33,100,589	
	人件費(予算)	1,335,000	1,335,000	1,435,000	3,295,000	1,555,000	1,675,000	1,795,000	1,855,000	1,915,000	3,775,000	2,035,000	2,095,000	2,095,000	14,280,000	87.9%	2,008,333	24,100,000	78.1%
	人件費(実績)	1,454,065	1,374,595	1,231,992	2,149,413	1,612,045	1,442,971	1,632,522	1,657,972						12,555,575		1,569,447	18,833,363	
	経費(予算)	750,000	780,000	810,000	840,000	870,000	900,000	900,000	960,000	990,000	1,020,000	1,050,000	1,080,000	1,080,000	6,840,000	101.2%	915,000	10,980,000	94.6%
	経費(実績)	1,034,975	829,433	752,673	791,010	998,575	784,274	912,870	819,456						6,923,266		865,408	10,384,899	
利益(予定)	515,000	585,000	755,000	-1,035,000	775,000	825,000	875,000	985,000	995,000	-795,000	1,015,000	1,025,000	1,025,000	4,280,000	60.5%	543,333	6,520,000	59.5%	
利益(実績)	142,799	264,462	646,659	-317,516	-155,565	824,647	576,641	606,091						2,588,218		323,527	3,882,327		
二日市場 施設	売上(予定)	2,800,000	2,800,000	3,300,000	3,300,000	3,300,000	3,300,000	3,300,000	3,300,000	3,300,000	3,300,000	3,300,000	3,300,000	3,300,000	25,400,000	91.9%	3,216,667	38,600,000	90.7%
	売上(実績)	2,368,400	3,421,497	2,669,288	3,007,506	2,837,215	2,860,800	3,275,962	2,909,528						23,350,196		2,918,775	35,025,294	
	人件費(予算)	1,300,000	1,300,000	1,300,000	1,300,000	1,300,000	1,300,000	1,300,000	1,300,000	1,300,000	1,300,000	1,300,000	1,300,000	1,300,000	10,400,000	79.3%	1,300,000	15,600,000	79.3%
	人件費(実績)	1,156,352	903,660	802,294	1,069,734	887,681	775,281	1,241,132	1,410,423						8,246,557		1,030,820	12,369,836	
	経費(予算)	450,000	500,000	450,000	450,000	450,000	450,000	450,000	450,000	450,000	450,000	450,000	450,000	450,000	3,750,000	138.8%	466,667	5,600,000	139.4%
	経費(実績)	509,291	396,730	295,382	233,725	765,970	1,017,278	1,232,435	752,715						5,203,526		650,441	7,805,289	
利益(予定)	1,050,000	1,000,000	1,550,000	1,550,000	1,500,000	1,550,000	1,500,000	1,500,000	1,550,000	1,550,000	1,550,000	1,550,000	1,550,000	11,250,000	88.0%	1,450,000	17,400,000	85.3%	
利益(実績)	702,757	2,121,107	1,571,612	1,704,047	1,183,564	1,068,241	802,395	746,390						9,900,113		1,237,514	14,850,170		
中高層 施設	売上(予定)	1,300,000	1,300,000	1,800,000	1,800,000	1,800,000	1,800,000	1,800,000	1,800,000	1,800,000	1,800,000	1,800,000	1,800,000	1,800,000	12,600,000	70.0%	1,511,111	13,600,000	97.3%
	売上(実績)	953,864	1,293,737	1,613,199	1,205,513	1,018,303	954,579	993,559	787,202						8,819,956		1,102,495	13,	

